
1 Bonnie & Clydes/Lewandowski              

2 Kaptur Design/Pacers

3 Kenilworth Buckeyes/Bathory          

4 Kenilworth/Beirne

5 Lakewood Village/Schreiber

6 Merry Arts/Wiedt

7 Riverwood/Petras

Date Time Field Teams

Monday, April 30, 2012 7:15 PM Foxx 2 vs 7

Monday, April 30, 2012 8:15 PM Foxx 3 vs 6

Monday, April 30, 2012 9:15 PM Foxx 4 vs 5

Wednesday, May 2, 2012 6:15 PM Usher 7 vs 1

Wednesday, May 2, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 2 vs 5

Wednesday, May 2, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 3 vs 4

Monday, May 7, 2012 7:15 PM Foxx 1 vs 6

Monday, May 7, 2012 8:15 PM Foxx 7 vs 5

Monday, May 7, 2012 9:15 PM Foxx 2 vs 3

Wednesday, May 9, 2012 6:15 PM Usher 5 vs 1

Wednesday, May 9, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 6 vs 4

Wednesday, May 9, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 7 vs 3

Monday, May 14, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 1 vs 4

Monday, May 14, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 5 vs 3

Monday, May 14, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 6 vs 2

Wednesday, May 16, 2012 6:15 PM Usher 3 vs 1

Wednesday, May 16, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 4 vs 2

Wednesday, May 16, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 6 vs 7

Monday, May 21, 2012 7:15 PM Foxx 1 vs 2

Monday, May 21, 2012 8:15 PM Foxx 4 vs 7

Monday, May 21, 2012 9:15 PM Foxx 5 vs 6

Wednesday, May 23, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 7 vs 2

Wednesday, May 23, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 6 vs 3

Wednesday, May 23, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 5 vs 4

Wednesday, May 30, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 1 vs 7

Wednesday, May 30, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 5 vs 2

Wednesday, May 30, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 4 vs 3

Monday, June 4, 2012 7:15 PM Foxx 6 vs 1

Monday, June 4, 2012 8:15 PM Foxx 5 vs 7

Monday, June 4, 2012 9:15 PM Foxx 3 vs 2
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Wednesday, June 6, 2012 6:15 PM Usher 1 vs 5

Wednesday, June 6, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 4 vs 6

Wednesday, June 6, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 3 vs 7

Monday, June 11, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 4 vs 1

Monday, June 11, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 3 vs 5

Monday, June 11, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 2 vs 6

Wednesday, June 13, 2012 6:15 PM Usher 3 vs 6 From 4/30/12

Wednesday, June 13, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 2 vs 3 From 5/7/12

Wednesday, June 13, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 4 vs 5 From 4/30/12

Wednesday, June 13, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 7 vs 5 Resumed From 5/7/12

Monday, June 18, 2012 7:15 PM Foxx 7 vs 6

Monday, June 18, 2012 8:15 PM Foxx 2 vs 4

Monday, June 18, 2012 9:15 PM Foxx 1 vs 3

Wednesday, June 20, 2012 6:15 PM Usher 7 vs 4

Wednesday, June 20, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 2 vs 1

Wednesday, June 20, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 6 vs 5

Monday, June 25, 2012 6:15 PM Foxx 2 vs 7 Resumed From 4/30/12

Monday, June 25, 2012 7:15 PM Foxx 2 vs 7

Monday, June 25, 2012 8:15 PM Foxx 3 vs 6

Monday, June 25, 2012 9:15 PM Foxx 4 vs 5

Wednesday, June 27, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 7 vs 1

Wednesday, June 27, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 2 vs 5

Wednesday, June 27, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 3 vs 4

Monday, July 2, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 1 vs 6

Monday, July 2, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 7 vs 5

Monday, July 2, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 2 vs 3

Monday, July 9, 2012 7:15 PM Foxx 5 vs 1

Monday, July 9, 2012 8:15 PM Foxx 6 vs 4

Monday, July 9, 2012 9:15 PM Foxx 7 vs 3

Wednesday, July 11, 2012 6:15 PM Usher 1 vs 4

Wednesday, July 11, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 5 vs 3

Wednesday, July 11, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 6 vs 2

Monday, July 16, 2012 6:15 PM Foxx 1 vs 3 From 6/18

Monday, July 16, 2012 7:15 PM Foxx 3 vs 1

Monday, July 16, 2012 8:15 PM Foxx 2 vs 4

Monday, July 16, 2012 9:15 PM Foxx 6 vs 7

Wednesday, July 18, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 1 vs 2

Wednesday, July 18, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 4 vs 7

Wednesday, July 18, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 5 vs 6

Monday, July 23, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 7 vs 6 From 6/18

Monday, July 23, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 2 vs 4 From 6/18

Wednesday, July 25, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 7 vs 2

Wednesday, July 25, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 6 vs 3

Wednesday, July 25, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 5 vs 4

Monday, July 30, 2012 7:15 PM Foxx 5 vs 2

Monday, July 30, 2012 8:15 PM Foxx 1 vs 7

Monday, July 30, 2012 9:15 PM Foxx 4 vs 3

Wednesday, August 1, 2012 6:15 PM Usher 6 vs 1

Wednesday, August 1, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 5 vs 7

Wednesday, August 1, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 3 vs 2

Games Rescheduled From 6/18/12 & 7/13/12

Wednesday, July 4, 2012-Independence Day-No Games



Monday, August 6, 2012 7:15 PM Foxx 1 vs 5

Monday, August 6, 2012 8:15 PM Foxx 4 vs 6

Monday, August 6, 2012 9:15 PM Foxx 7 vs 3

Wednesday, August 8, 2012 7:15 PM Usher 3 vs 5

Wednesday, August 8, 2012 8:15 PM Usher 4 vs 1

Wednesday, August 8, 2012 9:15 PM Usher 2 vs 6

In some cases games will be rescheduled based on their impact on 

standings, or based on the ability to reschedule the largest number of 

games.

Cancelled or rained-out games will be rescheduled in the order they occur, 

when possible.

Games scheduled in the first half of the season that are cancelled and then 

made up in the second half will still be considered first half games.


